
Polypropylene sandwich bags in a range 
of sizes. Open-ended bags, tape closure 
bags and flat wraps. 

Sandwich Bags

Non Printed
Packaging

Tape Closure Bags Also Great for Bread LoavesFlat Wrap Bags



Address
1932 Pittsburgh 
Drive, Delaware, 
Ohio 43015

Telephone 
740 363.0090

Fax 	
740 368.0009

Web
www.innopak.com

Toll Free
1 800 INNOPAK

Email 
info@innopak.comInno-Pak

Plain,0CF/0CB,Pack=500
Plain,0CF/0CB,Pack=500 
 

Plain,0CF/0CB,Pack=3000 
 

Plain,0CF/0CB,Pack=1000
Plain,0CF/0CB,Pack=1000
Plain,0CF/0CB,Pack=1000

402000105
402100105 
 

488100103 
 

407000104
407100104
407200104

Polypropylene Sandwich Bags			 
6x14.5 PP Sandwich Bag Plain			 
8.5x27.75 PP Sandwich Bag Plain			    

Polypropylene Sandwich Sheets			 
15x15 PP Deli Sheets Plain			    

Polypropylene Tape Closure Plain Sandwich Bags	
7x7+3 Lip PP Bakery Bag Plain		
9x7+3 Lip PP Bakery Bag Plain		
14x7+3 Lip PP Bakery Bag Plain			 

Sandwich Bags	


